
Message 

From: 
Sent: 

To: 

Subject: 

Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org] 
3/22/2018 9:49:32 AM 
Lisa Trifiletti [lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Brian Boxer [/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=Brian Boxer294]; Christina Erwin [/o=ESA/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=Christina Erwina70]; Royce Jones [royce@kbblaw.com]; Christopher E. 
Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Whit Manley 
[WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com) [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com] 
Murphy's Bowl: NOP Comment Letter 

Attachments: scoping comments re proposed Basketball and Entertainment Center 

Good day Team, 
Another comment letter, attached. 

Respectfully, 

Mindy Wilcox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
V(310) 412-5230: F(310) 412-5681: mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org 

ExcELLENCE in Public Service. COMMITMENT to Problem Solving. DETERMINATION to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSIDER THE ENVIRONMENT BEFORE PRINTING THIS EMAIL 


